State
ILLINOIS

State
INDIANA

Mideast Federal Order 33

Producer Milk By State and County

March 2015

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
JO DAVIESS 085 8 2,650,132
WILL 197 5 342,250
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 4 2,390,482
TOTAL FOR ILLINOIS 17 5,382,864

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
ADAMS 001 23 9,222,255
ALLEN 003 28 2,976,364
BARTHOLOMEW 005 5 305,869
BOONE 011 3 271,017
CARROLL 015 3 219,945
CASS 017 3 558,441
CLAY 021 4 487,444
DEARBORN 029 3 681,909
DECATUR 031 4 522,104
DE KALB 033 10 2,118,827
DELAWARE 035 5 499,454
ELKHART 039 191 29,366,926
FRANKLIN 047 3 631,857
FULTON 049 26 3,663,444
HENRY 065 6 3,915,258
HOWARD 067 10 542,851
HUNTINGTON 069 10 9,389,829
JACKSON 071 10 1,207,136
JASPER 073 4 18,698,056
JAY 075 11 2,789,681
JEFFERSON 077 4 652,058
KOSCIUSKO 085 27 7,661,990
LAGRANGE 087 223 9,543,515
LAKE 089 3 275,841
LA PORTE 091 14 4,643,012
MARSHALL 099 45 12,942,146
MIAMI 103 8 1,226,699
MONTGOMERY 107 6 364,584
NOBLE 113 37 7,432,086
PARKE 121 31 1,979,472
PORTER 127 5 1,104,572
PULASKI 131 6 3,485,481
RANDOLPH 135 8 1,228,092
RIPLEY 137 6 545,445
RUSH 139 11 1,293,321
ST. JOSEPH 141 15 2,364,787
SHELBY 145 7 662,729
STEUBEN 151 15 5,662,852
SWITZERLAND 155 4 373,960
WABASH 169 13 4,489,819
WAYNE 177 68 6,699,607
WELLS 179 9 8,393,855
WHITE 181 3 244,519
WHITLEY 183 10 2,301,515
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 28 30,428,853
TOTAL FOR INDIANA 968 204,069,477



State
IOWA

State
KENTUCKY

State
MARYLAND
1/ Includes Restricted Counties

State
MICHIGAN

Mideast Federal Order 33

Producer Milk By State and County

March 2015

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
DUBUQUE 061 9 1,582,031
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 2 544,626
TOTAL FOR IOWA 11 2,126,657

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
CHRISTIAN 047 6 116,521
FLEMING 069 8 512,706
MASON 161 4 210,597
ROBERTSON 201 4 167,994
TODD 219 7 120,464
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 13 444,798
TOTAL FOR KENTUCKY 42 1,573,080

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
1 GARRETT 023 36 2,482,104
TOTAL FOR MARYLAND 36 2,482,104

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
ALCONA 001 7 941,794
ALLEGAN 005 68 33,409,529
ALPENA 007 33 3,250,011
ARENAC 011 21 4,435,187
BARAGA 013 4 304,926
BARRY 015 31 25,029,984
BAY 017 7 1,762,298
BERRIEN 021 8 2,413,594
BRANCH 023 24 6,583,132
CALHOUN 025 20 11,181,391
CASS 027 4 224,607
CHARLEVOIX 029 5 65,325
CHEBOYGAN 031 4 99,892
CHIPPEWA 033 8 848,070
CLARE 035 27 4,559,687
CLINTON 037 63 67,651,351
DELTA 041 4 192,769
EATON 045 25 2,561,906
GENESEE 049 7 2,274,179
GLADWIN 051 9 1,744,736
GRAND TRAVERSE 055 4 18,795
GRATIOT 057 36 65,631,746
HILLSDALE 059 30 9,755,995
HURON 063 80 61,926,093
INGHAM 065 26 9,733,986
IONIA 067 51 31,214,902
I0SCO 069 12 3,024,069
ISABELLA 073 40 12,135,217
JACKSON 075 18 7,098,744
KALAMAZOO 077 6 13,029,232
KENT 081 34 12,607,118
LAPEER 087 28 3,619,415
LEELANAU 089 4 39,611



State
MICHIGAN

State
MINNESOTA

State
NEW YORK

Mideast Federal Order 33

Producer Milk By State and County

March 2015

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
LENAWEE 091 26 34,077,001
LIVINGSTON 093 12 5,291,141
MACKINAC 097 4 1,036,235
MACOMB 099 7 429,465
MARQUETTE 103 3 247,551
MASON 105 17 4,046,263
MECOSTA 107 25 4,597,936
MENOMINEE 109 15 997,504
MIDLAND 111 3 180,218
MISSAUKEE 113 45 33,948,427
MONROE 115 5 735,589
MONTCALM 117 57 16,740,964
MONTMORENCY 119 8 803,477
MUSKEGON 121 16 13,049,784
NEWAYGO 123 50 7,636,221
OCEANA 127 8 259,484
OGEMAW 129 42 6,941,770
OSCEOLA 133 41 12,734,548
OSCODA 135 11 516,790
OTTAWA 139 65 37,443,044
PRESQUE ISLE 141 7 741,260
SAGINAW 145 16 5,254,308
ST. CLAIR 147 12 2,215,147
ST. JOSEPH 149 23 10,821,919
SANILAC 151 111 50,758,740
SHIAWASSEE 155 18 5,411,821
TUSCOLA 157 40 12,146,553
VAN BUREN 159 11 5,734,356
WASHTENAW 161 22 4,220,361
WEXFORD 165 12 878,965
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 14 842,305
TOTAL FOR MICHIGAN 1,494 680,108,438

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
STEARNS 145 6 217,500
TODD 153 4 45,162
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 3 443,883
TOTAL FOR MINNESOTA 13 706,545

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
CATTARAUGUS 009 63 18,742,017
CHAUTAUQUA 013 158 28,216,153
ERIE 029 11 3,002,015
GENESEE 037 4 4,342,943
LIVINGSTON 051 7 13,126,821
WYOMING 121 17 25,958,772
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 6 5,899,699
TOTAL FOR NEW YORK 266 99,288,420



State
OHIO

Mideast Federal Order 33

Producer Milk By State and County

County
ADAMS

ALLEN
ASHLAND
ASHTABULA
ATHENS
AUGLAIZE
BELMONT
BROWN
BUTLER
CARROLL
CHAMPAIGN
CLARK
CLINTON
COLUMBIANA
COSHOCTON
CRAWFORD
DARKE
DEFIANCE
DELAWARE
FAIRFIELD
FAYETTE
FULTON
GALLIA
GEAUGA
GREENE
GUERNSEY
HANCOCK
HARDIN
HARRISON
HENRY
HIGHLAND
HOLMES
HURON
JACKSON
JEFFERSON
KNOX
LICKING
LOGAN
LORAIN
MADISON
MAHONING
MARION
MEDINA
MEIGS
MERCER
MIAMI
MONROE
MORGAN
MORROW
MUSKINGUM
PAULDING
PERRY
PICKAWAY
PIKE

March 2015

County
Code
001
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Producer
Pounds
1,617,898
2,138,348
13,830,798
6,265,113
653,307
7,463,608
1,044,125
872,819
252,985
2,206,957
1,661,197
7,751,945
460,624
14,664,932
3,004,353
3,003,140
10,628,385
8,857,869
315,672
604,787
629,866
5,333,214
544,920
4,039,870
1,288,688
595,051
1,470,277
14,803,535
742,045
3,112,215
2,502,945
15,053,485
6,521,398
155,664
805,754
8,945,587
5,054,318
4,826,579
2,021,452
17,440,704
9,633,369
6,077,935
4,058,550
691,714
32,973,336
1,413,229
852,428
1,768,065
2,512,209
1,162,211
16,914,694
446,109
2,919,048
740,040



State
OHIO

State

PENNSYLVANIA

State
TENNESSEE

Mideast Federal Order 33

Producer Milk By State and County

March 2015

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
PORTAGE 133 13 3,158,296
PREBLE 135 10 1,295,867
PUTNAM 137 13 8,980,229
RICHLAND 139 103 11,968,202
ROSS 141 9 655,424
SANDUSKY 143 9 870,913
SCIOTO 145 3 328,881
SENECA 147 6 953,422
SHELBY 149 45 11,361,403
STARK 151 78 17,071,266
TRUMBULL 155 28 4,497,760
TUSCARAWAS 157 128 10,774,727
UNION 159 8 999,276
VAN WERT 161 9 6,450,556
WASHINGTON 167 18 3,293,516
WAYNE 169 222 56,355,776
WILLIAMS 171 5 10,025,184
WOOD 173 6 7,755,639
WYANDOT 175 7 818,322
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 17 2,330,763
TOTAL FOR OHIO 1,899 425,294,788

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
ARMSTRONG 005 30 4,067,126
BEAVER 007 26 1,931,548
BUTLER 019 33 3,926,323
CAMBRIA 021 10 1,579,254
CENTRE 027 16 303,345
CLARION 031 26 3,094,771
CLEARFIELD 033 10 838,630
CLINTON 035 20 2,024,225
CRAWFORD 039 142 20,668,591
ELK 047 8 615,434
ERIE 049 68 5,527,994
FAYETTE 051 23 2,931,347
FOREST 053 3 203,281
INDIANA 063 56 8,176,259
JEFFERSON 065 32 2,165,515
LAWRENCE 073 35 6,471,552
MERCER 085 75 8,022,066
SOMERSET 111 81 4,941,024
VENANGO 121 6 821,362
WARREN 123 33 2,975,915
WASHINGTON 125 25 2,637,886
WESTMORELAND 129 43 6,253,255
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 8 6,750,327
TOTAL FOR PENNSYLVANIA 809 96,927,030

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
RESTRICTED RESTRICTED RESTRICTED



State
TEXAS

State
WEST VIRGINIA

State
WISCONSIN

2/ RESTRICTED STATES TOTAL

ORDER 33 TOTAL

Mideast Federal Order 33

Producer Milk By State and County

March 2015
County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
RESTRICTED RESTRICTED RESTRICTED
County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
BROOKE 009 3 134,597
JACKSON 035 4 369,389
MASON 053 11 837,986
OHIO 069 5 160,142
PRESTON 077 5 699,075
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 14 658,232
TOTAL FOR WEST VIRGINIA 42 2,859,421
County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
DANE 025 20 3,588,430
FOND DU LAC 039 5 4,545,583
GRANT 043 8 1,191,707
GREEN 045 5 373,755
IOWA 049 5 672,544
LAFAYETTE 065 5 1,640,829
MARINETTE 075 6 1,276,515
OUTAGAMIE 087 3 23,731,800
SHAWANO 115 4 44,948
WASHINGTON 131 5 100,024
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 8 1,784,014
TOTAL FOR WISCONSIN 74 38,950,149
3 80,026
5,674 1,559,848,999




